
PASTA
1.		  THE MARATHON PIZZA	 $25.95	 $30.95	
		  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham,  
		  Mushroom,Red & Green Peppers & Olives	

2.       �	MARGHERITA	 $21.95 	 $25.25 
	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	

3.		  PIZZA HAWAII	 $23.95	 $29.95 
		  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham and Pineapple	

4.       	CAPRICCIOSA	 $26.95 	 $33.95
		  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, Capers 
		  Olives, 	Anchovies, Pepperoni, Salami & Artichokes

5.       	�REGINA	  $22.95 	 $27.95 
	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Mushrooms	

6.       � 	CALZONE	 $24.95 	 N/A 
 	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Eggs, Bacon,

          	Mushrooms, Red Pepper

7.        �    	CAPRESE	 $35.95	 $43.95 
    	Pizza crust with Tomato Sauce, Large, Shrimp, Imitation Crab,

           	Scallops, Calamari, Mussels, Garlic, Parsley & Mozzarella	

8.      �    	VEGETARIAN	 $25.95 	 $30.95
          	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,  
		  Artichokes, GreenPeppers & Mushrooms
9 .         � PEPPERONI	  $23.95  	 $26.95 

 Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Pepperoni	
10 .        �	QUATTRO STAGIONI	  $26.50 	  $31.50 

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Ham, 
          	Olives, Artichokes
11.        �	PORTOFINO SPECIAL	  $24.95 	  $29.95
          	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Tuna Fish & Onions
12.       �   	BERMUDA SPECIAL	  $26.95  	 $32.95 

	 Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,  
	 Bermuda Sausage, Salami, Hamburger & Onions

13.    �  	CESARE’S SPECIAL	 $25.95 	  $30.95	
	 Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,  
	 Red Peppers, Anchovies, Capers & Garlic

14..    �  POPEYE SPECIAL	  $24.95   	$29.95 
		 Spinach, Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce

15..      �   FRANCO SPECIAL	  $27.95 	  $33.95 
 	 Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Gorgonzola & Parma Ham

16 .		  GIARDINIERA	  $26.95  	 $32.95 
		  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,Asparagus,  
		  Eggplant, Zucchini & Green Peppers

17.          �PIZZA RUSTICA	 $27.95  	 $33.95 
	Pizza crust topped with Spinach, Black Olives, Grilled Chicken       

        		 Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic, Goat Cheese & Light Olive Oil

18.          �PIZZA SIMONE	 $28.95  	 $34.95 
Pesto, Grilled Chicken, Portobello Mushrooms, Sun-Dried 
Tomato, Garlic, A Little Mozzarella, and topped with Basil

19.          �PIZZA NOAH	 $27.95  	 $33.95 
Tomato Sauce, Sweet Italian Sausage & Fresh Mozzarella

21.       PIZZA TRICOLORI	 $27.95  	 $33.95 
	          Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Avocado & Tomatoes
21.       VECCHIA NAPOLI	 $27.95  	 $33.95 
	          Mozzarella Cheese, Sausages, Spicy N’Duja, Ricotta & Broccoli       

22.       PANCETTA PIZZA	 $27.95  	 $33.95 
          Mozzarella, Crispy Italian Pancetta, Thyme, Truffle Oil  

23.       BURRATA PIZZA	 $27.95  	 $33.95 
          Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Arugula, Parma Ham and Burrata

23.       PIZZA ARUGULA	 $28.95  	 $34.95 
          Tomato Sauce, Fresh Arugula, Parma Ham, Shaved Parmesan  	
	          Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Drizzled with Truffle Oil       

60.     �SPAGHETTI ALLA NAPOLENTANA	  $19.00 
With Tomato Sauce	

61.     �SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE	 $22.00 
With Meat Sauce	

62.     �SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE	 $23.00 
With Meatballs & Tomato Sauce	

63.     �FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	 $24.00 
Fettuccine Noodles with Ham, Cheese and Cream

64.     �FETTUCCINE PORTOFINO	 $26.00 
Fettuccine Noodles with Chicken, Sun Dried Tomato,          
Fresh Mushrooms in a Cream & Tomato Sauce

65.     �LASAGNA ALFORNA	  $25.00 
Baked Lasagna with Meat Sauce	

66.    � CANNELLONI ALLA CESARE	      $27.00 	
 Minced Veal and Spinach, folded in crepes  
	and baked in a Casserole with Tomato Sauce 
	topped with Mozzarella

67.		 RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE	 $25.00 
		  Ravioli Stuffed with Ricotta Cheese simmered 
		  in a Beef Tomato Sauce with a Touch of Cream	

68.		 MANICOTTI	 $23.00
          	Ricotta Cheese folded in Crepes and baked in a  
		  Casserole with Bechamel Sauce

69.		 TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA	 $27.00
          	Pasta Rings stuffed with Veal in a Mushroom Sauce

70.     	LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE	    $28.00 
		  With Red or White Clam Sauce	

71.     LINGUINI AL PESTO	     $24.00 
		  In a Creamy Green Sauce made of Basil, Pine Nuts,           	
		  Garlic, Olive Oil & Parmigiano Cheese

72.		 LINGUINI CARBONARA	    $24.00
		  Linguini Sauteed in Egg & Cream Sauce, Pacetta

73.		� LINGUINI AMATRICIANA	    $24.00 
Sauteed Onions & Bacon in Red Wine & Tomato Sauce

74.     �CRESPELLE FATTORE	  $22.00 
Mushrooms, Spinach, Chicken blended  
in Bechamel, Folded in a Pancake Topped  
with Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

75.     �PENNE ALLA CHECCA	 $20.00 
Sautee of Fresh Tomatoes with Garlic, 
Basil & Olive Oil	

76.     �PENNE ALLA SALMONE	 $28.00 
Sautee of Smoked Salmon with Onion, 
flamed with Vodka in a Cream Sauce	

77.     �PENNE PATRIARCA	 $23.00 
Sautee of Mushrooms, Asparagus, Ham in a  
Cream Sauce with a touch of Demiglace (Gravy)

78.     �PENNE ALL ARRABIATA	  $20.00 
With Tomato Sauce, Olives, Hot Peppers & Basil	

79.		 PENNE ALLA GORGONZOLA	      $22.00 
		  In a Gorgonzola Cream Sauce

80.     	MELAZANA PARMIGIANO	 $22.00 
  		  Egg Plant Parmigiano	

82.		 LUCIANA	 $42.00
          	Pasta with Lobster, Scallops,  
		  Shrimps in a Pink Sauce

83.		 PESCATORE	    $36.00 
		  Seafood with Tomato Sauce	

84.		 PASTA PRIMAVERA	     $24.95 
		  An array of mixed Vegetables 

PIZZA SPECIALS
45.		 FEGATO ALLA VENEZIANA	 $37.95  
		  Liver with Onions

46. 	 POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA	 $30.95
		  Chicken Breast Marinated then Grilled, topped
		  with a touch of Olive Oil, Basil & Diced tomatoes

47. 	 POLLO PARMIGIANA	 $32.95
		  Chicken topped with Mozzarella Cheese &Tomato Sauce

48. 	 POLLO ALLA CACCIATORE	 $31.95
		  Chicken Hunter style with Tomato Sauce, Mushrooms, 
		  Green Pepper, Onion & Olives

49. 	 VEAL PAILLARD	 $39.95
		  Thin Slices of Veal Grilled

50. 	 VEAL PICCATA	 $42.95
		  Veal Scaloppini dipped in Eggs,  
		  Parmesan Cheese & lightly sautéed

51. 	 SCALOPPINE PARMIGIANA	 $42.95
		  Escallops of Veal sautéed in butter topped with 
		  Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce

52. 	 SCALOPPINE SALTIMBOCCA	 $42.95
		  Escallops of Veal with Italian Parma Ham

53. 	 SCALOPPINE AL’LIMONE	 $41.95
		  Thin slices of Veal sautéed in a Lemon Butter Sauce

54. 	 BISTECCA PORTOFINO	 MP
		  Sirloin Steak with Garlic & Butter Sauce

55. 	 BISTECCA ALL’ARRABI	 MP
		  Sirloin Steak with Special Sauce prepared by
		  the Chef in a Pepper Sauce

56. 	 BISTECCA PIAZZIAOLA	 MP
		  Sirloin Steak topped with Tomato, Capers & Anchovies

90. 	 POLIPO ALLA ROMANA	 $40.95
		  Octopus cooked in Red Sauce with Olies & Capers
		  served on a bed of Rice

92. 	 GROUPER FISH WITH SPECIAL SAUCE	 MP
		  Sauteed in a Lemon Butter Sauce served with
		  Vegetables & Potatoes

93. 	 CALAMARI FRITTI	 $25.00
		  Fried Squid

94. 	 CALAMARI “FRA DIA VOLA”	 $30.95
		  Calamari sautéed in a spicy Tomato Sauce
		  with Linguini

1.	        SMOKED SALMON SUB 	 $22.95    
		  Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Capers & Horseradish	

2.    	 ��PARMA HAM SUB	  $19.95 
Fresh Mozzarella, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	

3.    	� �HONEY HAM SUB	  $19.95 
Brie Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	

4.    	� �GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	  $19.95 
Roasted Pepper, Goat Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

5.    ��	 OMELETTE SUB	  $19.95	
	 Mushrooms, Ham, Mozzarella, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

6.    ��	 VEGETARIAN SUB	  $19.95 
	 Zucchini, Eggplant, Portobello Mushrooms, Lettuce,                    	 	
	 Tomato & Onion	

7.    	� �GRILLED FISH SUB	  $24.95 
Cucumber, Tomato & Lettuce	

8.    �	 SMOKE TURKEY SUB	 $19.95 
 	 Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	

9.     	�� GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SUB	 $19.95 
Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese	

10.   � 	 MEATBALL SUB	 $19.95 
  	 Marinara Sauce & Mozzarella	

11.   ��  	GRILLED SAUSAGE SUB	 $19.95 
  	Onion, Lettuce	

12.    ���	STEAK SUB	   $19.95 
	Lettuce, Tomato & sautéed Onions	

13.   	 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB	  $19.95 
		  Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella	
14.   � 	EGGPLANT SUB	   $19.95 

 	Zucchini, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	
15.    	�BLTA SUB	  $19.95 

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Avocado	
		
	Side of Ceasar or Mixed Salad	 $7.00

SUBS

40.     	�PORTOFINO MIXED SALAD	   $15.00                                          
Mixed Salad

41.     	�CAESAR SALAD	  $14.00 
Romaine Lettuce in a Caesar Dressing	

42.     �	CAPRESE SALAD	  $18.00 
	Slice Tomato with Mozzarella Cheese, Olives & Lettuce	

43.     	�SPINACH SALAD	 $18.00 
Crispy Spinach Leaves, Tomato, Bacon, Eggs,                 
Mushrooms in a creamy Italian Dressing

44.     	�CALAMARI SALAD	  $29.00 
Squid, Shrimps, Tomato, Mussels & Onions	

100..    �	CAESAR CHICKEN	  $19.00 
	Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmigiano  
	& Croutons topped with Grilled Chicken

110.        � 	CHEF SALAD	  $21.00 
 	Lettuce, Tomato,  Ham, Swiss Cheese,Turkey,                                  	
	 Beef, Eggs & Beets	

 111 .	 CAPRICIOSA SALAD	  $22.00 
		  Mixed Lettuces with Tomato, Avocado, Asparagus & Shrimps              	                            

 112 .	� MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	  $22.00 
Mixed Lettuce with Avocado, Chicken, Feta Cheese  
Asparagus & Black Olives with Balsamic Dressing	

 114 .	� ORIENTAL SALAD	  $24.00 
Mixed Lettuce with Chicken, Shrimp & Portobello Mushrooms

 115 .	 STEAMED VEGETABLES	  $18.00

 116.  	 BRUSCHETA TRICOLORI	  $21.00 
		  Two slices of crusty homemade Bread, topped with Fresh 		
	  	 Tomato, Avocado & Mozarrella topped with Olive Oil, Garlic, 	
		  Basil & Oregano

11    �   ELENA SALAD	 $22.00 
   �Mixed Lettuce Greens, grilled Chicken, Mango, Tangerine,

	           Tomato, Avocado & Walnuts 

SALADS

MINISTRONE  FRESH VEGETABLE SOUP (VEGETARIAN)	  $13.00
FISH CHOWDER	 $13.00
SPECIAL SOUP  	 $13.00	

SOUPS

GARLIC BREAD                   (2 SLICES)  $3.50    (4 SLICES)	 $6.00
FOCACCIA (PIZZA BREAD)	 $6.00
BRUSCHETTA (2 SLICES)	 $6.50
PORTOFINO BREAD (4 SLICES)	 $4.00 
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ASK FOR OUR PASTA SPECIAL!!
ASK FOR OUR RISOTTO SPECIAL!!

RESTAURANT HOURS:    LUNCH  MON - FRI: 11:00am-UNTIL   DINNER  MON - FRI: 6:00pm-UNTIL • SAT - SUN 4:00pm-UNTIL

www.portofino.bm

296-0606
20 Bermudiana Road Hamilton 

TAKE OUT SERVICE: 11:00AM - UNTIL
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
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40 PORTOFINO SALAD      $10.25
Mixed Salad

41 CAESAR SALAD        $9.2
Romaine Lettuce in a Caesar Dressing

42 CAPRESE SALAD        $12.95

     $12.95

     $12.95

Sliced Tomato with Mozzarella Cheese & Lettuce

43 SPINACH SALAD 
Crispy Spinach Leaves, Bacon, Eggs, Mushrooms
in a Creamy Italian Dressing

44 CALAMARI SALAD      $21.95
Squid, Shrimps, Mussels & Onions

100 CAESAR CHICKEN      $12.95
Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmigiano & Croutons
Topped with Grilled Chicken

110 CHEF SALAD      $14.95
Lettuce, Ham, Turkey, Beef, Egg & Beets 

111 CAPRICCIOSA SALAD      $14.95
Mixed Lettuces with Avocado, Asparagus & Shrimps 
in a Garlic Vinaigrette Dressing

112 MEDITERRANEAN SALAD     $15.95
Mixed Lettuce with Avocado, Chicken, Feta Cheese, 
Asparagus & Black Olives in a Balsamic Dressing

114 ORIENTAL SALAD    $16.95
Mixed Lettuces with Chicken, Shrimps & Portobello 
Mushrooms 

115 STEAMED VEGETABLES  

y,

Mixed Lettuce with Avocado, Chicken, Feta Cheese, 

    $14.95BRUSCHETA TRICOLORI
Two slices of crusty homemade Bread, Topped with
Fresh Tomato, avocado and mozarrella topped with
olive oil, garlic, basil and oregano

BE SURE TO ASK FOR OUR DAILY PASTA SPECIAL 

60 SPAGHETTI ALLA NAPOLENTANA 
With Tomato Sauce

61 SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE 
With Meat Sauce

62 SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE 
With Meatballs & Tomato Sauce

63 FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 
Fettuccine Noodles with Ham, Cheese and Cream

64 FETTUCCINE PORTOFINO 
Fettuccine Noodles with Chicken Breast, Sun Dried 
Tomatoes, Fresh Mushrooms in a Cream & Tomato Sauce

65
Baked Lasagna with Meat Sauce 

66
Minced Veal and Spinach, folded in crepes and baked in a 
Casserole with Tomato Sauce topped with Mozzarella

67 RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE 
Ravioli Stuffed with Ricotta cheese simmered in a Beef 
Tomato Sauce with a Touch of Cream

68 MANICOTTI 
Ricotta Cheese folded in crepes and baked in a casserole 

69 TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA 
Pasta Rings stuffed with Veal & Cheese in a
Mushroom Sauce

70 LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE 
With Red or White Clam Sauce

71 LINGUINI AL PESTO 
In a Green Sauce made of Basil, Pine Nuts, Garlic, 
Olive Oil & Parmigiano Cheese

72 LINGUINI CARBONARA 
Linguini sautéed in Egg & Cream Sauce with 
Parmigiana & Bacon

73 LINGUINI AMATRICIANA 
Sautee of Onions & Bacon simmered in Red Wine 
& Tomato Sauce

74 CRESPELLE FATTORE 
Mushrooms, Spinach, Chicken blended in Bechamel,
Folded in a Pancake Topped with Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

75 PENNE ALLA CHECCA 
Sautee of Fresh Tomatoes with Garlic, Basil & Olive Oil

76 PENNE AL SALMONE 
Sautee of Smoked Salmon with Onion, flamed with
Vodka with a Cream Sauce

77 PENNE PATRIARCA 
Sautee of Mushrooms, Asparagus, Ham in a
Cream Sauce with a touch of Demiglace (Gravy)

78 PENNE ALL ARRABIATA 
with Tomato Sauce, Olives, Hot Peppers & Basil

79 PENNE ALLA GORGONZOLA 
In a Gorgonzola Cream Sauce

80 MELAZANA PARMIGIANO 
Egg Plant Parmigiano
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    $17.95
 

    $17.95

with Bechamel Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese
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72     $15.95
Linguini sautéed in Egg & Cream Sauce with 
Parmigiana & Bacon

    $16.95
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     $16.95
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PIZZA SPECIAL                  $20.95     N/A

12”          14”

1 THE MARATHON PIZZA 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham 
Mushroom, Red & Green Peppers & Olives

2 MARGHERITA  
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

3 PIZZA HAWAII 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham & Pineapple

4 CAPRICCIOSA 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, 
Capers, Olives, Anchovies, Pepperoni, Salami & Artichokes

5 REGINA   
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Mushrooms

6 CALZONE   A
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Eggs,
Bacon, Mushrooms, Red Pepper

7 CAPRESE   

8 VEGETARIAN 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, 

9 PEPPERONI   
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Pepperoni

10 QUATTRO STAGIONI 

11 PORTOFINO SPECIAL 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Tuna Fish & Onions

12 BERMUDA SPECIAL 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Bermuda Sausage, Salami, Hamburger & Onions

13 CESARE’S SPECIAL 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Red Peppers, Anchovies, Capers & Garlic

14 POPEYE SPECIAL 
 

15 FRANCO SPECIAL 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Gorgonzola & Parma Ham

16
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Asparagus, Eggplant, Zucchini & Green Peppers

17 PIZZA RUSTICA 
Pizza crust topped with Spinach, Black Olives, Grilled Chicken 
Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic, Goat Cheese & Light Olive Oil

WITH VEGETABLES, POTATOES OR SPAGHETTI

45 FEGATO ALLA VENEZIANA 
Liver with Onions

46 POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA 
Chicken Breast Marinated then Grilled, topped 
with a touch of Olive Oil, Basil & Diced 

47 POLLO PARMIGIANA 
Chicken topped with Mozzar

48 POLLO ALLA CACCIATORE 
Chicken Hunter-style with To
Mushrooms, Green Pepper, Onion & Olives

49 VEAL PAILLARD 
Thin Slices of Veal Grilled

50 VEAL PICCATA 
Veal Scaloppini dipped in Eggs, Parmesan Cheese
& lightly sautéed

51 SCALOPPINE PARMIGIANA 
Escallops of Veal sautéed in butter
Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauc

52 SCALOPPINE SALTIMBOCCA 
Escallops of Veal with Italian Parma Ham

53 SCALOPPINE AL’LIMONE 
Thin slices of Veal sautéed in a Lemon Butter Sauc

54 BISTECCA PORTOFINO 
Sirloin Steak with Garlic & Butter Sauc

55 BISTECCA ALL’ARRABI
Sirloin Steak with Special Sauce pr
the Chef in a Pepper Sauce

56 BISTECCA PIAZZIAOLA 
Sirloin Steak topped with To

90 POLIPO ALLA ROMANA   
Octopus cooked in Red Sauce with Olies & Capers 
served on a bed of Rice

92 GROUPER FISH WITH SPECIAL SAUCE 
Sauteed in a Lemon Butter Sauce served with
Vegetables & Potatoes

93 CALAMARI FRITTI 
Fried Squid only (No side or

94 CALAMARI “FRA DIA VOLA”
Calamari sautéed in a spicy tomato sauce
Served over Linguini

95 SCAMPI GRIGLIATI

Spinach, Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce

              $21.95   $25.95

               $18.85   $21.25

              $20.95   $25.95

              $22.95   $28.95
 

               $19.95   $23.95

               $21.95      N/A

               $24.95   $33.95
Pizza crust with Tomato Sauce, Large, Shrimp, Imitation Crab,  
Scallops, Calamari, Mussels, Garlic, Parsley & Mozzarella

              $20.95   $23.95
 Artichokes,

Green Peppers & Mushrooms

             $19.95   $22.95

              $20.95   $26.95
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Ham, Olives, Artichokes 

              $21.95   $24.95

              $21.95   $26.95

              $21.95   $26.95

              $20.95   $24.95
 

              $23.95   $27.95

 GIARDINIERA               $22.95   $27.95
 

              $22.95   $28.95

Liver with Onions

  
Jumbo Shrimps, Grilled with vegetables, served with
seaweed salad.

82 LUCIANA 
Pasta with Lobster, Scallops, Shrimps in a Pink Sauce

83 PESCATORE 
Seafood Pasta in a Tomato Sauce

84 PASTA PRIMAVERA 
Mixed Vegetable Pasta

    $26.95
e

    $26.95

     $19.95

HALF PORTION SIZES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

MINESTRONE Fresh Vegetable Soup (Vegetarian)   $8.50
FISH CHOWDER      $9.50
SPECIAL SOUP OF THE DAY      $8.50

 
$

$2.95
      $6.00
      $2.75
     $2.00

GARLIC BREAD     (2 SLICES)  $1.75  (4 SLICES) 

FOCACCIA (PIZZA BREAD)  
BRUSCHETTA (2 SLICES)  
PORTOFINO BREAD (4 SLICES)  
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20 Bermudiana Road Hamilton  |  296-0606  |  www.portofino.bm   

12”   14” WITH VEGETABLES, POTATOES OR SPAGHETTI BE SURE TO ASK FOR OUR DAILY PASTA SPECIAL

TIMES/PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE 

All major credit cards welcome 

Take-Out  (Mo-Fr): 11am-10pm
Take-Out (Sa & Su): 4pm-10pm

ASK ABOUT OUR VARIETY OF DESSERT SPECIALS

HALF PORTIONS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE


